THE DATASHEET OF
MHP-TAM15-9-72
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
The rapidly expanding market for ultra-thin portable
electronic devices, such as media tablets and ultra-
thin PCs, has created demand for very thin, low-profile,
lightweight and high-capacity Lithium Polymer (LiP) and
prismatic cells.

•	 Ultra-book
•	 Tablets
•	 Smart phones
MHP-TAM DEVICES:
MHP with Thermal Activation
RoHS Compliant, ELV Compliant Specifications subject to change without notice. ©2016 Littelfuse, Inc.  47
Table M3 — Dimensions in Millimeters and Mechanical Characteristics
A B C D E
Min Max Max Min Max Min Max Min Max
mm: 10.9 11.4 1.15 3.75 3.85 2.6 2.8 2.6 2.8
Table M1 — Electrical Characteristics for MHP-TAM15 Series
Operation Reset Reference Resistance
Rating Temperature Temperature [mohms]
[°C] [°C] [°C] 25°C
Model Number Nominal Min Max Min   T Typ Max
MHP-TAM15-9-72 72 67 77 ≥40 ≥7 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-77 77 72 82 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-82 82 77 87 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-85 85 80 90 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
MHP-TAM15-9-90 90 85 95 ≥40 ≥10 2.5 5
Maximum breaking current 5VDC / 80A (100 cycles)
Contact Rating 9VDC / 25A (6000 cycles)
Table M2 — Electrical Characteristics for MHP-TAM6 Series
Operation Reset Reference Resistance
Rating Temperature Temperature [mohms]
[°C] [°C] [°C] 25°C
Model Number Nominal Min Max Min   T Typ Max
MHP-TAM6-9-72 72 67 77 ≥40 ≥7 10 15
MHP-TAM6-9-77 77 72 82 ≥40 ≥10 10 15
MHP-TAM6-9-82 82 77 87 ≥40 ≥10 10 15
MHP-TAM6-9-85 85 80 90 ≥40 ≥10 10 15
Maximum breaking current 5VDC / 40A (100 cycles)
Contact Rating 9VDC / 12A (6000 cycles)
T is the minimum temperature differential between the actual operation temperature of the device and the reset temperature
D E